Conoco, Inc.

10 Desta Drive West
Midland, TX 79705
Attn: Bill Keathly

Unit T 219955 +Q0/e 15 -215-3e

State D #20
Lea County, NM ’30~ DQ§~@39é7
425 4.25 3/4 1.31 5.58 5.58
927 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 12.17
1419 4,92 1 1.75 8.61 20.78
1791 3.72 11/4 2.19 8.14 28.91
2131 3.40 11/4 2.19 7.44 36.35
2376 2.45 21/4 3.94 9.65 46.00
2497 1.21 3 5.25 6.35 52.35
2622 1.25 23/4 4.81 6.02 58.37
2865 2.43 21/4 3.94 9.57 67.94
3356 4.91 11/4 2.19 10.74 78.68
3720 3.64 172 0.88 3.19 81.86
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(fazﬁes L. Brazeal - President

STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

TL
ZThe ﬁnached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z3 — dayof

, 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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January 11, 1687 -
i ) Notary Public
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